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Women / XP / XP b4 g1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reiss Burroughs633
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.750 9.5259.425 37.000
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriella Wilson172
Suncoast

8.800 9.275 9.1009.250 36.425
9 1 4 6 2 

2 

Kenlyn Hendrickson135
Suncoast

9.125 9.150 8.5509.475 36.300
3 2 1 10 3 

3 

Alana Stillwagner811
Bay City

8.900 8.375 9.1759.275 35.725
7 6 3 4T 4 

4 

Angelina Diez822
Suncoast

9.050 8.650 9.0508.950 35.700
5 5 6T 7 5 

5 

Ashley Bellafiore583
TGR

9.175 8.250 9.3008.400 35.125
2 8 8 2T 6 

6 

Megan Dunlap125
Suncoast

8.850 8.225 8.6009.075 34.750
8 9 5 9 7 

7 

Trinity VanHorn819
Bay City

8.700 7.800 9.1758.950 34.625
10 10 6T 4T 8 

8 

Havana Burt585
TGR

8.975 8.850 8.7757.575 34.175
6 3 9 8 9 

9 

Alina Petkov411
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 8.325 9.3007.300 34.000
4 7 10 2T 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP b4 g2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meila'ani Douse673
Premier - FL

8.900 9.100 9.0509.350 36.400
7 2 2 5 1 

1 

Lydia Machini197
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.725 9.4758.850 36.250
1 3T 7 2 2 

2 

Lucy Bennett178
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.175 8.9508.925 36.200
2T 1 6 8 3 

3 

Tierney Pittman939
Universal GymAcademy

9.150 8.725 9.1259.150 36.150
2T 3T 3 4 4 

4 

Isabella Armas777
Bay City

8.975 8.625 9.0009.125 35.725
6 6 4 6T 5 

5 

Lissi Cardoso635
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.725 9.5508.325 35.700
4 3T 9 1 6 

6 

Sydney Love646
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.525 9.2508.350 35.175
5 7 8 3 7 

7 

Eileen Flores Flores677
Premier - FL

8.650 8.100 9.0009.375 35.125
9 8 1 6T 8 

8 

Sara-Beth Grande679
Premier - FL

8.800 7.700 8.7009.100 34.300
8 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP b4 g3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Revaitis417
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.050 9.8759.525 37.875
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Aubrie Gonshor1503
Boundless Gymnastics

9.475 9.525 9.3509.400 37.750
2 1 5T 5 2 

2 

Lucia Holihen1510
Boundless Gymnastics

9.375 9.325 9.4259.500 37.625
4 2 2 3 3 

3 

Kaila Guy968
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.825 9.5259.400 37.050
5 4 5T 2 4 

4 

Tamara Garcia989
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.650 9.4009.425 36.750
6 8 3T 4 5 

5 

Payton Lewis645
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 8.800 9.2008.450 35.950
1 5T 8 7T 6 

6 

Samantha Smith714
Premier - FL

8.700 8.800 9.0008.950 35.450
9 5T 7 10 7 

7 

Avery Fink786
Bay City

8.525 8.300 9.1509.425 35.400
10 10 3T 9 8 

8 

Shea Strawser1480
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.700 9.2508.125 35.150
8 7 9 6 9 

9 

Melanie Kurland686
Premier - FL

9.200 8.575 9.2007.650 34.625
7 9 10 7T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Cup
Meet Results
Mar 12-14, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2021 8:27 PM

Women / XP / XP b4 g4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angela Lopez406
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.125 9.4759.125 36.900
3 4 5 1T 1 

1 

Emily Inman403
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.025 9.4758.800 36.350
5 5 7 1T 2 

2 

Felicity Astemborski1483
Boundless Gymnastics

9.200 9.450 8.9508.725 36.325
1T 1 8 7 3 

3 

Arianna Boreman181
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.150 9.4008.125 35.875
1T 3 10 3T 4 

4 

Gigi Guadagno189
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.350 9.4009.400 35.850
8 7 1 3T 5 

5 

Mary Taylor816
Bay City

9.100 9.175 8.3008.900 35.475
4 2 6 10 6 

6 

Geneva Giles787
Bay City

8.800 8.450 8.8259.200 35.275
6 6 3 9 7 

7 

Brayli Cottom591
TGR

8.775 7.250 9.3259.225 34.575
7 9 2 5 8 

8 

Kyleigh Beckowitz1487
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 6.850 8.8759.175 33.550
9 10 4 8 9 

9 

Victoria Hiscock795
Bay City

7.825 7.550 9.0258.625 33.025
10 8 9 6 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP b4 g5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rose Lamvermeyer271
Golden City

9.150 8.800 9.6259.450 37.025
4 5 1 1 1 

1 

Salline Romero651
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.000 9.1509.075 36.475
3 1 5 5 2 

2 

Ari Fulmore979
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 8.000 9.6009.325 36.200
2 8 2 2 3 

3 

Hannah Riley209
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.425 9.5259.125 36.075
6 6 4 3 4 

4 

Destiny Nieves699
Premier - FL

8.975 8.825 8.6009.150 35.550
7 2T 3 10 5 

5 

Micaela Miller280
Golden City

8.850 8.825 9.0008.375 35.050
9 2T 8 7 6 

6 

Destini Wilson980
TNT Jacksonville

8.925 7.950 9.0508.800 34.725
8 9 6 6 7 

7 

Maddie Frid1535
Boundless Gymnastics

8.600 8.825 8.9758.300 34.700
10 2T 9 8 8 

8 

Hhala Hijaz261
Golden City

9.350 7.300 9.4008.550 34.600
1 10 7 4 9 

9 

Ayshe Balaskas664
Premier - FL

9.025 8.225 8.9008.200 34.350
5 7 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XP / XP b4 g6
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayli Newman1098
Palm Coast

8.750 9.150 9.4009.225 36.525
8T 1 5T 2T 1 

1 

Olivia Romano297
Golden City

9.100 8.150 9.4009.550 36.200
4 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Karlee DeFreitas244
Golden City

9.300 8.550 8.9509.375 36.175
2 4 2 7 3 

3 

Jianna Reid807
Bay City

8.750 8.750 9.2259.250 35.975
8T 2T 4 5 4 

4 

Hayden Hillgruber262
Golden City

9.250 8.425 8.8259.275 35.775
3 5 3 9 5 

5 

Morgan Tucker472
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 7.750 9.4509.000 35.600
1 9 7T 1 6 

6 

Brianna Linares934
Universal GymAcademy

8.950 8.000 9.3509.225 35.525
5T 8 5T 4 7 

7 

Sabrina Sukie220
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.750 8.9257.800 34.375
7 2T 10 8 8 

8 

Kameryn Graves1156
Top Flight BobSierra

8.650 7.000 9.1509.000 33.800
10 10 7T 6 9 

9 

Layla Wingrove954
Falcon Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 8.4008.000 33.700
5T 6 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Boundless Gymnastics S 112.175 28.050 28.300 28.075 27.750
31T 1 2

2 Golden City S 110.875 27.900 26.175 28.375 28.425
13 4 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa S 109.875 28.050 26.550 26.950 28.325
21T 3 4

4 Suncoast S 108.650 27.025 27.075 27.800 26.750
54 2 3

5 TGR S 103.875 26.925 24.350 25.200 27.400
45 5 5
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 112.425 28.000 27.200 28.350 28.875
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 110.850 27.800 27.075 27.525 28.450
22 2 4

3T Bay City L 109.050 26.975 26.550 27.950 27.575
34 4 2

3T Premier - FL L 109.050 27.200 26.725 27.875 27.250
43 3 3

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


